/AUTOMIC

FHS Transaction History

FHS Transaction history from: 01-January-2000 to: 30-June-2022

Date
10-January-2017

10-January-2017
23-June-2017

06-December-2018
06-December-2018
27-August-2019
29-May-2020
14-July-2020

17-August-2020

Description
Adjustment
Allotment Reversal

Issuer Sponsored to CHESS
conversion

Rights issue acceptance

Rights issue acceptance - shortfall
Market movement

Market movement

Market movement

Market movement

Amount
35,000

-35,000

35,000

17,500
35,000
150,000
25,000
65,000

13,698

Automic

GPO Box 5193, Sydney, NSW, 2001

P 1300 288 664 (Within Australia)

P +61 (0)2 9698 5414 (Outside Australia)

F +61 (0)2 8583 3040

E hello@automic.com.au ABN 27152260814

Closing Balance

35,000

0

35,000

52,500

87,500

237,500

262,500

327,500

341,198


mailto:hello@automic.com.au

	FHS Transaction History

