

FHS Transaction History

FHS Transaction history from: 01-January-2000 to: 30-June-2022

Date	Description	Amount	Closing Balance
10-January-2017	Adjustment	35,000	35,000
10-January-2017	Allotment Reversal	-35,000	0
23-June-2017	Issuer Sponsored to CHESS conversion	35,000	35,000
06-December-2018	Rights issue acceptance	17,500	52,500
06-December-2018	Rights issue acceptance - shortfall	35,000	87,500
27-August-2019	Market movement	150,000	237,500
29-May-2020	Market movement	25,000	262,500
14-July-2020	Market movement	65,000	327,500
17-August-2020	Market movement	13,698	341,198